Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Banquet Round Tables, 60"
White Lamoure 132" Linens
Folding Chair, White

White Top Tent, 10ft x 20ft
NO WALLS

White Top Tent, 10ft x 10ft
NO WALLS

Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

PDF Generated on 05/16/2025 @ 01:04 PM PST

PO:

Shipping Address:
18915 Castle Place
Cerritos, Ca. 90703

EVENT DATE: MAY 25TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Qtty

ORDER #006415

Roshni Vyas
714-510-0566

Order Date: May 15, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$14.00 T
$28.00 T

$3.25 T
$350.00 T
$200.00 T
$100.00
$100.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$28.00
$56.00
$65.00

$350.00

$200.00

$400.00

$400.00

$699.00
$800.00
$66.41
($0.00)
$1,565.41
($0.00)
$1,565.41
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